Сведения о результатах исследования ягод на радиационную загрязнённость

по ГЛХУ  « Пинский лесхоз» июль  2017год.
	Наименование
продукции
	Наименование

лесничества
	№

кварталов
	Плотность

загрязнения

почвы Ки/км2
	Удельная

активность

   Бк/кг
	Норма

Бк/кг

	          1
	          2

         3
	
	         4
	        5
	      6

	 черника

черника

	Житновичское         

Кончицкое


	     20
	       0,35
	     185
	  185

	
	
	      30
	         0,44
	      154
	  185

	
	
	       27
	         0,27
	      150
	  185

	
	
	      52
	        1,70
	      634
	  185

	
	
	     81
	        1,00
	     541
	  185

	
	
	     80
	       1,30
	      870
	  185

	
	
	      75
	       0,70
	     259 
	  185

	
	
	     19
	         0,40
	      153
	  185

	
	
	      20
	         0,35
	      106
	  185

	
	
	     27
	         0,27
	     150
	  185

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	     10
	         0,27
	     136
	  185

	
	
	     33
	       1,02
	      382
	  185

	
	
	      34
	         1,13
	     484
	  185

	
	
	      36
	         0,42
	     126
	  185

	
	
	     76
	       1,42
	      634
	  185

	
	
	     69
	       1,64
	     514
	  185

	
	
	     35
	       1,11
	     895
	  185

	
	
	     57
	         1,34
	     522
	  185

	
	

	
	


